
Schedule of Mobile Education Centre in March 2026: 
 

Date Time District Venue 

2 March Monday 10:30–11:30 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

3 March Tuesday 10:00–11:30 Kwun Tong Kai Tin Estate 

4 March Wednesday 10:00–12:00 Sai Kung Hau Tak Estate 

5 March Thursday 14:00–16:00 Wong Tai Sin Tsz Lok Estate 

6 March Friday 10:00–12:00 Kwai Tsing Cheung Hong Estate 

9 March Monday 10:00–12:00 Wong Tai Sin Rhythm Garden 

10 March Tuesday 10:00–12:00 Kwai Tsing Tsing Yi Park 

11 March Wednesday 14:00–16:00 Yuen Long Tin Shui Estate 

12 March Thursday 10:00–12:00 South Ap Lei Chau Estate 

13 March Friday 10:00–16:00 Tai Po Hong Lok Yuen 

16 March Monday 10:00–12:00 Tuen Mun Siu On Court 

17 March Tuesday 14:00–16:00 Wong Tai Sin Fu Shan Estate 

18 March Wednesday 10:00–12:00 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

19 March Thursday 14:30–16:30 Sham Shui Po Nam Cheong Estate 

24 March Tuesday 14:30–16:30 Kwun Tong Lam Tin Estate 

25 March Wednesday 10:00–12:00 Wong Tai Sin Tsz Hong Estate 

26 March Thursday 14:00–16:00 Yau Tsim Kowloon Park 

30 March Monday 14:00–16:00 Wong Tai Sin Lower Wong Tai Sin 



Estate 

31 March Tuesday 14:00–16:00 Kwai Tsing Tsing Yi Park 

 


